

Yoto Mini Player Borrowing Agreement

I ______ certify that I will return this Yoto Mini Player and all included items to the Linwood Public Library after the seven (7) day lending period. If any piece is missing upon its return, I will be held responsible for the replacement costs, which are as follows:

- Yoto Mini travel case: \$35
- Yoto Mini Player: \$70
- Yoto Mini adventure jacket: \$20
- Yoto Mini charging cable and wall plug-in with bag: \$12
- Yoto Mini headphones and cable: \$30
- Yoto Mini cards: \$10 each

Patron's Signature:		Date:	/		l
---------------------	--	-------	---	--	---

Library Card Number:_____